
ROBISON

General AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral AgenciesGeneral Agencies FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life March 30, 2014March 30, 2014March 30, 2014March 30, 2014

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above)

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Group $53,487 16

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $38,375 16

Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $36,150 14

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Sheldon, Paul T. Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $15,396 1

Wroblewski, Robert M. SOS Insurance Group $15,020 8

Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $14,748 6

Neumann, Robert S. Professional Mass Marketing International, Inc. $14,702 1

Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $13,896 5

Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $13,896 4

Robbins, Philip L. Robbins Insurance Agency $10,368 1

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $9,672 3

Statkewicz, Thomas G. Sylvan-James Associates, Inc. $9,590 2

Clark, John W. Clark Insurance Agency $9,528 5

Contemporary Employee Plans, Inc. $8,568 1

Ibanez, George Ibanez Insurance Agency $8,568 1

Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $8,494 4

Centurion Agency, Ltd. $6,960 3

Schroeder, Shawn T. Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $5,964 3

Jones, John C. Jones Insurance Agency $5,716 1

Bowes, Barbara N. Bowes Insurance Agency $5,412 1

Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $5,376 3

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $4,956 1

Ensurity Group Inc. $4,812 2

Stacy, Neal Stacy Insurance Agency $4,069 1

Gempeler, Kenneth R. Gempeler Insurance Agency $4,008 1

Rosen, Paul J. Paul J. Rosen Financial Services, Inc. $3,900 1

Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $3,832 4

American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $3,682 3

Avila, Paul B. Avila Insurance Agency $3,622 1

Berkowitz, Bruce Berkowitz Insurance Agency $3,576 1

Galish, Glenn Galish Group, Inc. $3,540 1

Carran, John Steven $3,396 1

Rodriguez, Carmen A. Landers-Stein & Associates $3,300 1

Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $3,276 1

Stanton, David R. Gateway Insurance, Inc. $3,276 1

Steen, Orion A. III Steen Insurance Agency $3,192 1

First Insurance Enterprises, Inc. $3,156 1

Hoyek, Tony N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $3,096 1

Bennett, Catherine L. Bennett Insurance Agency $3,060 1

Ortez, Philip B. Jr. Phil & Kathy Ortez Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,060 1

Zion, Joseph S. Zion Insurance Agency $2,844 1

Rough, Herbert L. Rough Insurance Agency $2,640 1

Clarke, Eric J. Clarke Insurance Agency $2,628 1

Borchers, Joseph H. Borchers Insurance Agency $2,592 1

Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $2,544 2

Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $2,520 1

Roper, Charles W. Roper Insurance Agency $2,520 1

Weber, Nora M. Weber Insurance Agency $2,508 1



FOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDINGFOR THE WEEK ENDING

March 30, 2014March 30, 2014March 30, 2014March 30, 2014

Sheldon, Paul T. 15,396

Aberman, Judith A. 14,702 Jaffe, Joseph A. 10,320

Caravousanos, George J. Jr. 10,800 Laughlin, James A. 10,176

Robbins, Chad A. 10,368

White, Michael J. 8,826 Dillow, David S. 7,692

Ibanez, George 8,568 Stevens, Ray 7,068

Rashkin, James A. 8,568 Rheingold, Marc 6,116

Ahlbum, Tim 8,472 Jones, John C. 5,716

Sachs, Kerry 8,148 Barta, Devin M. 5,652

Lindros, John 7,784 Brown, Matthew 5,636

Barganier, Brian K. 7,716 Bowes, Barbara N. 5,412

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Adelson, Andy G. 4,956 Stanton, David 3,276

Brannelly, John G. 4,600 Malooley, Michele A. 3,272

Graham, Christopher N. 4,560 Vertich, Mark 3,232

Edwards, Jackson IV 4,332 Lemar, Fred W. Jr. 3,192

Lagamma, Vincent J. 4,152 Steen, Orion A. III 3,192

Cody, Edward T. 4,069 Strehlke, James A. 3,156

Gempeler, Kenneth R. 4,008 Maisonet, Joseph 3,144

Demeis, Natalina 3,996 Hoyek, Tony N. 3,096

Flynn, Jennifer 3,900 Deeb, Kevin J. 3,084

Lockwood, Scott W. 3,900 Bennett, Catherine L. 3,060

Rodriguez, Andrea 3,900 Derr, Tyler L. 3,060

Cohn, Bruce A. 3,892 Ortez, Philip B. Jr. 3,060

Ahlbum, Jon 3,840 Kahn, Peter S. 3,024

Valdes, Jorge A. 3,708 Wardell, Ronald P. 3,024

Avila, Paul B. 3,622 Gethers, Julie 3,012

Berkowitz, Bruce 3,576 Holzman, Robert 2,856

Palmer, Casey V. 3,576 Fink, Christopher 2,844

Galish, Glenn 3,540 Gilels, Julia 2,844

Chappell, John 3,480 Kingsley, Beverly J. 2,844

Hall, Tiffany 3,480 Lange, Douglas M. 2,844

Shaw, Martin L. III 3,420 Morris, Jason 2,844

Keating, Gizella 3,396 Sperling, Philip S. 2,844

Schenkel, Ita E. 3,396 Suissa, Louise M. 2,844

Escala, Jorge L. 3,300 Zion, Joseph S. 2,844

Fowler, Toby R. 3,300 Lawrence, Anthony 2,820

Larocca, Joseph A. 3,300 Clarke, Eric J. 2,628

Polanco, Robyn R. 3,300 Stevens, Jason 2,604

Alan, Stuart 3,276 Borchers, Joseph H. 2,592

Bono, Peter F. 3,276 Bowen, Ronald E. 2,592

Diaz, Joseph A. 3,276 Dworkin, Earl D. 2,520

Gardner, Grant G. 3,276 Roper, Charles W. 2,520

Gladstone, Dan B. 3,276 Weber, Nora M. 2,508

Jennings, Christopher G. 3,276

Writing AgentsWriting AgentsWriting AgentsWriting Agents
Combined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/LifeCombined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)


